
VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2018

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 GRYBE, Virgilijus24 19325 23 24 25 23 24 24 25LTUA

2 VAITEKUNAS, Nerijus52 18725 24 22 20 25 23 24 24LTUA

3 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii16 18622 23 23 23 24 23 24 24RUSA 1

4 LAZDINS, Juris59 18625 22 23 20 24 25 24 23LATA

5 INDRASIUS, Jaunius23 18223 23 24 23 24 23 19 23LTUA

6 PAKALNISKIS, Jonas64 18023 24 23 23 22 21 21 23LTUA

7 SKELE, Edgars36 17922 22 23 21 25 24 22 20LATA

8 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius10 17824 24 23 21 24 23 20 19LTUA

9 LUKSYS, Ricardas25 17721 20 24 24 24 23 20 21LTUA

9 DVIRNYK, Andrey33 17725 20 22 22 24 24 19 21BLRA

11 DRONKA, Aivars41 17322 21 23 22 22 22 20 21LATA

12 ZICIUS, Vaidotas21 17223 24 24 21 23 18 16 23LTUA

12 SUJETA, Tomas1 17224 20 22 21 24 23 15 23LTUA

14 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas14 17123 17 22 24 25 18 20 22LTUA

14 REHKALT, Kulno13 17121 22 24 20 22 20 21 21ESTA

16 DAUJOTAS, Dzeraldas45 16622 20 24 21 19 21 18 21LTUA

17 RACINSKIS, Rolandas53 16221 20 21 24 20 22 18 16LTUA

18 KUNDROTAS, Valdas58 15822 19 23 21 21 20 13 19LTUA

Classification: Group A - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2018

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 RALYS, Ramunas63 18124 24 16 24 24 23 22 24LTUB

2 BEREGOV, Viktor35 17319 24 23 22 24 18 20 23ESTB

3 KENINS, Rolands8 17020 23 22 21 23 21 17 23LATB 1

4 CEPROVS, Valerijs18 17020 22 22 22 22 21 21 20LATB

5 SIUDIKAS, Sigutis20 16923 22 24 17 22 21 16 24LTUB

5 DOVGIJS, Hermanis32 16919 21 20 23 22 23 19 22LATB

7 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas26 16720 14 22 21 24 23 22 21LTUB

7 PETROV, Vladimir48 16724 24 17 22 21 20 20 19RUSB

7 KOKKONEN, Petri31 16723 23 19 21 21 22 20 18FINB

10 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras2 16622 20 22 19 24 22 15 22LTUB

11 LAURYSH, Marek17 16521 22 22 18 22 19 18 23BLRB

12 PAUKSTE, Rutenis3 16222 20 22 18 21 19 19 21LTUB

12 RYABOV, Alexander12 16222 21 21 19 22 19 22 16RUSB

14 NEVEROVSKIY, Ivars57 15921 22 20 19 22 15 19 21RUSB

15 MACKEVICIUS ,38 15420 21 22 17 18 20 15 21LTUB

15 URBONAS, Vilius60 15420 20 20 18 22 18 19 17LTUB

17 SPRUKULIS, Juris43 15322 16 18 21 22 21 15 18LTUB

18 KLIMOVICH, Igor6 15223 17 20 20 18 14 20 20BLRB

19 MESKO, Algirdas5 15021 18 19 18 23 14 17 20LTUB

19 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas28 15021 17 20 21 22 15 18 16LTUB

Classification: Group B - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2018

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SATILOV, Roman22 16615 22 22 19 22 21 20 25LATC

2 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas42 15817 19 20 20 22 21 19 20LTUC

3 BLOHIN, Genndij11 15220 20 18 19 21 16 18 20LATC 1

4 SAVICKAS, Saulius39 15222 18 18 17 20 19 18 20LTUC

5 MORGUNOV, Aleksei30 14817 19 19 19 18 18 15 23RUSC

6 RIMSA, Simonas54 14621 16 18 17 19 19 17 19LTUC

7 BARCKUS, Egidijus47 14519 15 21 17 20 17 15 21LTUC

7 JUCIUS, Laurynas7 14518 15 17 17 22 19 19 18LTUC

9 CERESKA, Arvydas62 13818 19 17 19 19 17 12 17LTUC

10 KOVERA, Tomas65 13715 19 15 21 18 14 16 19LTUC

10 VALUZIS, Justinas56 13717 19 14 16 21 16 17 17LTUC

10 SPRUKULE, Maira15 13714 14 20 19 20 18 18 14LATC

13 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius19 13218 17 16 20 15 19 13 14LTUC

14 CERESKAITE, Reda37 12616 20 15 16 14 17 16 12LTUC

15 BAUZA, Vytautas29 11613 14 15 16 18 14 12 14LTUC

16 JUKNYTE, Ramute55 10214 15 11 13 15 12 8 14LTUC

17 BAUZE, Lina46 8811 13 10 6 10 11 14 13LTUC

18 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga51 686 5 12 10 11 10 7 7LTUC

19 LAURYSH, Valiantsin9 6012 18 14 16 0 0 0 0BLRC

20 LAURYSH, Aleksander66 5413 13 10 18 0 0 0 0BLRC

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2018

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 SPRUKULE, Maira15 13714 14 20 19 20 18 18 14LATC

2 CERESKAITE, Reda37 12616 20 15 16 14 17 16 12LTUC

3 JUKNYTE, Ramute55 10214 15 11 13 15 12 8 14LTUC

4 BAUZE, Lina46 8811 13 10 6 10 11 14 13LTUC

5 VAINAUSKAITE, Jurga51 686 5 12 10 11 10 7 7LTUC

Classification: Ladies - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine
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VILNIUS GRAND PRIX 2018

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii16 18622 23 23 23 24 23 24 24RUSA

2 SKELE, Edgars36 17922 22 23 21 25 24 22 20LATA

3 BEREGOV, Viktor35 17319 24 23 22 24 18 20 23ESTB

4 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas14 17123 17 22 24 25 18 20 22LTUA

5 PETROV, Vladimir48 16724 24 17 22 21 20 20 19RUSB

6 PAUKSTE, Rutenis3 16222 20 22 18 21 19 19 21LTUB

7 NEVEROVSKIY, Ivars57 15921 22 20 19 22 15 19 21RUSB

8 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas42 15817 19 20 20 22 21 19 20LTUC

9 KUNDROTAS, Valdas58 15822 19 23 21 21 20 13 19LTUA

10 MESKO, Algirdas5 15021 18 19 18 23 14 17 20LTUB

11 VALUZIS, Justinas56 13717 19 14 16 21 16 17 17LTUC

12 LAURYSH, Valiantsin9 6012 18 14 16 0 0 0 0BLRC

Classification: Senior - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine
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